

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 4246 OF 2018

V/S

Mr.Kalpesh Patil i/by Mr.Ashwinikumar Ramchandra Kapadnis,
Adv.for Appellant.

Mr.Pratik Rahade i/by Ms. Rukmini Khairnar & Pramod N. Joshi For Res. 1 & 2.

CORAM : SMT. DR. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J

DATE : 17th July, 2018

P.C. :

On the Joint request of learned counsel for Appellant & Respondent, Stand over to 21/08/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)